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Result Analysis-2020-21 (Part-I)

Second Year & Third Year B. Pharmacy
(SEM-III & V) (Winter Exam -2020)

The Second year & Third year B. Pharmacy, Semester III & V, (Winter-2020)
The result of the Academic Year 2020-21. In this Examination total 134 students
were appeared, from which the result of 134 students is declared the details of

the same are as follows:

Class Wise Result analysis:

No of No of
Student | Distinction | 1st Class 2nd Class Student
Appeared Failed

Percentage
Passing

No of
Students 25 = 1
(I1I Sem)

% of Students
(ITI Sem)

No of
Students 77 23
(V Sem)

% of Students
(V Sem)

70.64 % 21.29 % . . 92.84%
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Second Year B. Pharmacy (SEM-III) (Winter Exam -2020)

Subject Wise Result Analysis: III Sem

Students Wi, @t it
Code Subject Name of staff q Passed Passed
appeare students | Students

BP301T | Dharmaceutical . Sonal Shaharwale 25 25 100%
Organic Chemistry-II

Physical . 25 24 99%
Pharmaceutics-1 - Dipak Zalte

3 o
Pharmgceutlcal . Jyoti Tidke 25 25 100%
Microbiology

3 0
Phal.rmace.zutlcal Dipak Zalte 25 25 100%
Engineering

i V)
BP305P Pharmaceutical . Sonal Shaharwale 25 25 100%
Organic Chemistry-11

Physical
Pharmaceutics-1

i V)
BP307P Pharmgceutlcal . Jyoti Tidke 25 25 100 %
Microbiology

BP30SP Pharmaceutical . Dipak Zalte 25 25 100%

Engineering

BP302T

BP303T

BP304T

25 25 100 %

BP306P . Dipak Zalte

B. Pharm First Year Rankers:

Rank Name of Student
1et Mane Priyanka Madan

Dhanwai Vishal Baburao

Kanhere Vishal Sainath

Nikita Ganesh Ugalmugale

Helaskar Ashwini Asaram

Ingale Rohan Badrinath
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Third Year B. Pharmacy (SEM-V) (Winter Exam -2020)

Subject Wise Result Analysis: V Sem

Code Subject Name of staff Biadents %
appeared

109 93.57%

BP501T | Medicinal Chemistry-1I . Sonal Shaharwale

0,
BP502T | Industrial Pharmacy-I . Dipak Zalte 109 100%

0
BP503T | Pharmacology-II . Poonam Yadav 109 100%

Pharmacognosy & 109 100%
BP504T Phytochemistry-II . Poonam Yadav

- 0,
Phgrmaceutlcal _Qhital Pande 109 99%
Jurisprudence

BP506P | Industrial Pharmacy-I . Dipak Zalte

BP505T

109 99%

0,
BP507P | Pharmacology-11 . Poonam Yadav 109 99%

Pharmacognosy & 109 99%
Phytochemistry-11 - Poonam Yadav

BP508P

B. Pharm Rankers:

Rank Name of Student
1st Kamble Abhilasha Vilasrao

1ot Muley Vaishnavi Vijay

Deshmukh Abhijeet Gajanan

Kawle Dhiraj Ganesh

Sakshi Deshmukh

Pardeshi Neha Sanjay

Thenge Anamika Shyam

Thore Gitanjali Balaji

Vishwakarma Aniket Dayashankar

Kasliwal Harshita Ajaykumar

Lohar Sakshi Govardhan

Bokan Saurabh Ramesh

Sangave Harshada Aadinath

Uttarwar Shivani Suresh
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4th Kokate Parth Arun 9.08

4th Dhengle Ganesh Balasaheb 9.08

5th Ambhore Yogesh Ramdas 9.00
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Subject Wise Result Analysis: ITI Sem

Sub.
code

No of
students
appeared

Marks
obtained
lowest

Marks
obtained
highest

Marks
obtained
average

No. of
students
passed

%

Students
passed with
distinctions

Student
passed
with 1st
class

Student
passed
with 2nd
class

No of
students
fail

BP301T

25

50

92

71.32

25

8

13

4

BP302T

25

44

96

80.28

24

19

BP303T

25

54

99

89.80

25

22

BP304T

25

51

98

80.36

25

17

BP305P

25

71

92

85

25

22

BP306P

25

70

88

82.28

25

22

BP307P

25

73

94

86.44

25

23

BP308P

25

88

63

80.12

25

20
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MS. S. S. Shaharwale

Exam I/C

Principal
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Subject Wise Result Analysis: V Sem

Sub No of Marks Marks Marks No. of % Students Student Student No of
o de; : students |obtained| obtained | obtained | students > passed with |passed with| passed with | students

appeared | lowest highest average passed distinctions 1%t class 2rd class fail

BPs01T | MO 109 32 83 56.35 102 32 70

BP502T IP-1 109 51 97 83.55 109 27

BP503T | PCOLII 109 62 96 85.84 109 14

BP504T | PGY-II 109 61 96 85.87 109 15

PJ 109
BP505T 109 61 98 88.54 11

BP506P IP-1 109 922 88 71.16 108 59

Bpso7p | PCOLII 109 22 89 74.77 108 57

BP508P | PGY-II 109 23 90 76.65 108 37

MS. S. S. Shaharwale
Exam I/C Principal




